
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
2 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
3 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
4 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
5 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
6 2991510000041 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS
7 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2041510002379 Korotkikh	Iana RUS
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
8 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
9 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
10 2091510004643 Arefeva	Kseniia RUS
11 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
12 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeriia RUS
13 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
14 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
15 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
16 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
17 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Russian	Championship	2019
Kolomna,	Russia,	16	-	28	May	2019

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



17 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
19 2051510006492 Shishkina	Natalia RUS
19 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS
21 2071510004983 Skachkova	Anastasiia RUS
21 2081510006186 Lutsenko	Sofia RUS
23 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
23 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS
25 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
25 2091510006337 Stupak	Alena RUS
27 2061510003310 Fedotova	Linda RUS
27 2081510007471 Razguliaeva	Uliana RUS
29 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
29 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
31 2061510007472 Fedotova	Sofia RUS
31 2091510004985 Efremova	Marina RUS
33 2101510005078 Anisimova	Sofia RUS
34 2101510004889 Komarovskaia	Margarita RUS
35 2111510004696 Babintseva	Sofiya RUS
36 2111510006382 Schapova	Mariana RUS
37 2101510005463 Churkina	Anna RUS
38 2111510007473 Liustrovaia	Iana RUS
39 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS
40 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS
41 2111510006493 Mironova	Miroslava RUS
42 2111510007474 Kariakina	Arina RUS
43 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS
44 2111510007475 Sheina	Olga RUS
45 2101510007476 Zateeva	Marina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
2 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
3 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
7 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrei RUS
8 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
4 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
5 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
6 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
7 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
8 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
9 1091510004895 Ganul	Vladislav RUS
10 1061510007477 Komarov	Maxim RUS
11 1051510007478 Shaiturov	Matvei RUS
12 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
13 1111510006383 Schapov	Roman RUS
14 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
15 1101510004986 Dikov	Maksim RUS
16 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrei RUS
17 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artem RUS
18 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS
19 1111510007479 Fedorov	Fedor RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
4 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
5 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
5 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS
7 2991510000041 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS
7 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2041510002379 Korotkikh	Iana RUS
5 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
7 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
7 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



9 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
9 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
9 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
9 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
13 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
13 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
13 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
13 2051510006492 Shishkina	Natalia RUS
13 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
13 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
19 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS
19 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS
19 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
19 2091510006337 Stupak	Alena RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
2 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
5 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
5 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrei RUS
7 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
4 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
5 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
7 1091510004895 Ganul	Vladislav RUS
7 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 4,880 5,578
2 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,456 5,818
3 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,439 6,157
4 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS 5,851 6,500
5 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,960
6 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,030

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



7 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,138
8 2711510005133 Tuchinova	Ariana RUS 6,431

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 4,831 5,512
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 4,875 5,617
3 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 4,958 5,635
4 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 4,883 5,722
5 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS 5,008 5,654
6 2071510004718 Kholodkova	Polina RUS 5,188 5,923
7 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 5,235 6,285
8 2081510004728 Lazaruk	Elina RUS 5,325 6,111
9 2061510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS 5,399
10 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 5,404
11 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 5,443
12 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS 5,453
13 2051510004989 Voytova	Elena RUS 5,470
14 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 5,509
15 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS 5,512
16 2061510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 5,574
17 2061510007472 Fedotova	Sofia RUS 5,802
18 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS 5,824
19 2081510004741 Pugachyova	Alisa RUS 6,056
20 2081510005042 Leonteva	Ekaterina RUS 6,188
21 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS 6,248
22 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,382
23 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS 6,751
24 2071510004721 Senina	Oksana RUS 6,757
25 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS 6,779
26 2061510007480 Dobrolezha	Olesia RUS 6,816
27 2091510007481 Kolotilova	Alena RUS 7,189
28 2091510007482 Schipalova	Viktoria RUS 7,286
29 2041510007483 Pimenova	Viktoria RUS 7,462
30 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS DQ
31 2101510004725 Sarbeeva	Kira RUS 6,073 6,660
32 2101510006501 Vedenina	Anna RUS 5,987 6,688
33 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS 6,205 6,545
34 2101510005472 Komissarova	Maria RUS 6,098 6,954
35 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS 6,424
36 2101510005471 Saralidze	Sofia RUS 6,485
37 2111510006694 Morozova	Maria RUS 6,686
38 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS 6,696
39 2111510006493 Mironova	Miroslava RUS 7,171
40 2111510007474 Kariakina	Arina RUS 7,301

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 4,605 5,295
2 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,441 5,248
3 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 4,495 5,545
4 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 4,781 6,035
5 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,889
6 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,142
7 1881510005130 Olnev	Maxim RUS 5,400
8 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS 6,014

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 4,721 5,347
2 1021510004712 Iakovlev	Valerii RUS 4,495 5,250
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 4,467 5,207
4 1041510004701 Anfinogenov	Ivan RUS 5,016 5,560
5 1041510006193 Kuvald	Yegor RUS 4,698 5,738
6 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 4,881 5,714
7 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS 5,153 5,825
8 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 5,316 5,560
9 1071510006385 Bakhmutskiy	Timofey RUS 5,395
10 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS 5,725
11 1051510003099 Lapko	Oleg RUS 5,740
12 1051510007478 Shaiturov	Matvei RUS 5,742
13 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigorii RUS 5,748
14 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofei RUS 5,776
15 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 5,931
16 1071510007484 Rossoshanskii	Rodion RUS 6,622
17 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS 6,675
18 1091510004742 Potapov	Roman RUS 6,764
19 1081510006279 Kadykov	Yegor RUS 6,844
20 1051510006197 Smirnov	Nikita RUS DQ
21 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 5,816 6,472
22 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrei RUS 6,257 7,156
23 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS 6,449 6,833
24 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artem RUS 6,129 7,273
25 1111510007479 Fedorov	Fedor RUS 6,821
26 1111510006509 Fedoseev	Maxim RUS 7,048
27 1111510006383 Schapov	Roman RUS 7,234
28 1111510006698 Chichenkov	Yaroslav RUS 7,763
29 1101510006280 Synkov	Konstantin RUS 8,231

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2831510001483 Fokina	Olga RUS
2 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS
3 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS
4 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
5 2971510007485 Volkova	Zoia RUS
5 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
7 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
7 2081510006186 Lutsenko	Sofia RUS
7 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
10 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
3 1861510004896 Kapranov	Sergey RUS
4 1051510006197 Smirnov	Nikita RUS
5 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
5 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
7 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
7 1951510006198 Dmitriev	Semyon RUS
7 1921510005083 Lebedev	Boris RUS
10 1811510004901 Tyurin	Nikita RUS
10 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
10 1741510007487 Kalmykov	Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 115
2 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 113
3 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 98
4 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS 95
4 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 95
6 2971510007485 Volkova	Zoia RUS 80
7 2041510007483 Pimenova	Viktoria RUS 70

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1921510003700 Akberov	Roman RUS 132
2 1811510004901 Tyurin	Nikita RUS 120
3 1861510004896 Kapranov	Sergey RUS 120
4 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 115
5 1741510007487 Kalmykov	Alexander RUS 110

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


